HEODMOT IO MN

Halloween Non-Woven Candy Bag-BG

Product TT984-HNWCB-BG
Material & Description Halloween Non-Woven Candy Bag

Colors Orange

Sizes51/8"x77/8"x1/8"



Imprint Methods Silkscreen

Reverse side imprint :$80(P) Set up charge $0.08(P) Runcharge

Extra Imprint color : $80(P) Set up charge $0.08(P) Runcharge

Materials Blend

Additional Options Digital Proof: $20(P)(Required)

FREESet-up Includes one side one color imprint

Minimum Quantity 5000



Product Price
Cost/Quantity 5000
Coston P $1.5

Production Time Charges

Qty

5000-9999

10000-14999
15000-199999
202000-49999
50000+

Shipping Time Charges

Qty
5000-9999

10000-14999

15000-19999

20000-49999

50000+

10000 15000 20000
$1.32 $1.26 $1.2
12 Days

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

4 Day 2 Days
$200 $300
$350 $450
$650 $900
$1450 $2100
$2200 $3200

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

50000
$1.14
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