



## Halloween Non-Woven Candy Bag-BG



**Product TT984-HNWCB-BG**

**Material & Description** Halloween Non-Woven Candy Bag

Colors Orange

**Sizes** 5 1/8 " x 7 7/8 " x 1/8 "

Imprint Methods Silkscreen

---

Reverse side imprint :\$80(P) Set up charge \$0.08(P) Runcharge

Extra Imprint color : \$80(P) Set up charge \$0.08(P) Runcharge

Materials Blend

**Additional Options** Digital Proof: \$20(P)(Required)

FREESet-up Includes one side one color imprint

**Minimum Quantity 5000**

**Product Price**



Cost/Quantity	5000	10000	15000	20000	50000
Cost on P	\$1.5	\$1.32	\$1.26	\$1.2	\$1.14

## Production Time Charges

Qty	12 Days	
5000-9999	Free	
10000-14999	Free	
15000-199999	Free	
202000-49999	Free	
50000+	Free	

## Shipping Time Charges

Qty	4 Day	2 Days
5000-9999	\$200	\$300
10000-14999	\$350	\$450
15000-19999	\$650	\$900
20000-49999	\$1450	\$2100
50000+	\$2200	\$3200

\*\*All shipping and production charges are on NET